
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone email Office Held

Dr. Andy Allen School of Allied Health CHS 342-1630 aallen@ulm.edu

Dr. Karen Arrant Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-1663 arrant@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Megan Broadway School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1279 broadway@ulm.edu

Dr. Ralph Brown School of Humanities CAES 342-1402 rbrown@ulm.edu

Dr. Deborah Chandler School of Visual and Performing Arts CAES 342-1592 chandler@ulm.edu

Dr. Sharon Cruse School of Sciences CAES 342-1834 cruse@ulm.edu

Dr. Keith Jackson School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences CPY 342-1390 kjackson@ulm.edu

Ms. Megan Lowe University Library VPAA 342-3041 lowe@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Anita Sharma School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1409 asharma@ulm.edu

Dr. Greg Smith School of Clinical Sciences CPY 342-1711 grsmith@ulm.edu

Dr. Stacy Starks School of Allied Health CHS 342-3286 starks@ulm.edu

Mr. John Swearingen University Library Faculty Senate 342-3045 sweaeringen@ulm.edu

Dr. Carl Thameling School of Humanities CAES 342-3184 thameling@ulm.edu

Dr. Jennifer Whited School of Allied Health CHS 342-1394 whited@ulm.edu
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10/6/2020

University Library Committee 2020-2021


